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Lista de Deferidos do Processo Seletivo
Selecdo de Alunos Regulares - PPGEE 2016.1 (DOUTORADO)

No.

Inscrigao

31459
31664
31925
31965
31941
32151
32154

32139

Nome

JORGE FREDERICSON DE MACEDO COSTA DA SILVA

FRANCISCO EVERTON UCHOA REIS

RODNEI REGIS DE MELO

CICERO ALISSON DOS SANTOS

HERIVELTON ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

JESSICA SANTOS GUIMARAES

MARCUS ANDERSON ALMEIDA BEZERRA

JORGE LUIZ WATTES OLIVEIRA JUNIOR



